| RUN MYRTOS 2023 12200m

Half 12km Finish 12200m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 30-39 ETON Male 103 CHRYSOVALANTIS TSAVALOS AFORDAKOS TEAM 0:20:36.777 0:41:45.034
2 2 1 50-59 ETON Male 194 MANQAHY ZHOAKHX 0:20:31.074 0:41:45.290
3 3 1 40-49 ETON Male 109 XPYXOBAAANTHZ A®OPAAKOX METAAONHZOZX -KENYATIS TEAM 0:23:31.437 0:48:22.137
4 4 2 40-49 ETON Male 118 ATMOZTOAOX AEPBAX DERVAS RUNNING FAMILY 0:23:42.030 0:48:34.360
5 5 2 30-39 ETON Male 122 EYXTAGIOX ZAXAPAKHZ SUGAR RUNNING TEAM 0:23:52.274 0:48:38.590
6 6 3 40-49 ETON Male 162 MANNHY STEIAKAKHX KENYATIS TEAM - XAY IEPATETPAL 0:23:48.494 0:49:27.304
7 7 1 60+ ETON  Male 157 IQANNHZ ZAPIAAKHX 0.0.H.-%.AY. METAAONHX0Z 0:25:07.820 0:50:16.520
8 8 3 30-39 ETON Male 131 AIONYZHY KOYOOYAAKHZ ZAYI 0:24:35.084 0:50:21.360
9 9 1 18-29 ETON Male 114 BAITEAHZ BOYATAPAKHX 0:25:09.317 0:50:27.610
10 10 4 40-49 ETON Male 186 OEOAQPOZ X®AKIANAKHX: MIKRO JIM 0:24:56.014 0:51:46.624
11 11 5 40-49 ETON Male 187 MANOZ AATAAAKHX 0:24:57.980 0:51:47.617
12 12 2 60+ ETON  Male 169 MANOAHZX ®IAINNAKHE 0:24:54.470 0:52:09.300
13 13 6 40-49 ETON Male 145 MANOZ MOXIANAKHX 0:27:04.480 0:53:47.937
14 14 7 40-49 ETON Male 108 ABPAAM ATMNOXTOAAKAKHX 2YAAOI0X MAPAOONOAPOMON KPHTHX 0:27:02.197 0:53:57.037
15 1 8 40-49 ETON Female 177 IQANNA XATZAKH A®DOPAAKOY 2YAAOIOX APOMEQN IEPATIETPA 0:27:01.337 0:54:23.164
16 2 4 30-39 ETON Female 174 AOHNA XAPAAAMIMAKH 0:27:57.690 0:54:57.354
17 3 5 30-39 ETON Female 101 ANTONIA GIOTI MIKROJIM 0:28:04.884 0:56:19.257
18 15 9 40-49 ETON Male 159 AHMHTPHX YKOKAKHX ZAYI 0:28:13.927 0:57:26.274
19 16 10 40-49 ETON Male 141 AOGANAZXIOX MEAETHX VOLCANO SPORTS ACTIVITIES 0:28:19.287 0:57:42.070
20 4 11 40-49 ETON Female 111 NATAZA BAZAIOY 2AYI - KENYATIS 0:29:05.854 0:57:48.724
21 17 2 50-59 ETON Male 188 MANOX AAMITPAKHX 0:28:59.480 0:58:01.194
22 18 3 50-59 ETON Male 140 KQZTHE MAYPANTONAKHX 2. A Y. METAAONHZOX 0:29:01.274 0:58:06.350
23 5 12 40-49 ETON Female 115 HPQ TAAYMITAKH KENYATIS TEAM - XAY IEPATIETPAX 0:29:06.007 0:58:33.350
24 6 13 40-49 ETON Female 113 EYATTEAIA BAAXAKH >AY |IEPAMETPAX 0:27:39.104 0:58:49.670
25 19 4 50-59 ETON Male 124 FEQPI10X KANABAKHZ THX GAIAPAX ANE=APTHTOX 0:28:42.174 0:58:50.437
26 20 2 18-29 ETON Male 106 NIKOZ ANTONAKAKHX XOXLIOS TEAM 0:28:27.317 0:59:32.750
27 21 3 60+ ETON  Male 149 AHMHTPHXZ MMNITZEX ZAYI 0:29:00.670 1:01:06.224
28 7 3 18-29 ETON Female 180 OEOAQPA KAMAANH 0:30:25.397 1:01:10.994
29 8 6 30-39 ETON Female 151 AEXTIOINA MAMAAAKH 2AYI KENYATIX 0:29:12.784 1:01:21.244



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
10
29
30
11
12
31
13
32
33
14
15
34
35
36
37
16
17
38
18
39
40
41
42
19

Cat.
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
18-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-29 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

134
176
167
129
139
144
128
127
175
143
181
137
121
191
110
119
102
192
178
147
117
153
158
189
171
132
163
184
193
190
130
142

IQANNHZ AATZANAKHE
MANOZ XAPITAKHX
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YAMIPINA KOAAET

ANTQNHE MAPKAKHE
BAZIAEIOY MOYPTZANOX
FIQPrOT KATZOYAHZ
KONSTANTINOX KAPAMIIAHX
KATEPINA XAPAAAMIAKH
ANTQNHZ MOYNTPAKHX
AGANAZI0Z KOAOTOYPOS
MAPIETTA MAAAXA
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IQANNHS KAPNABIAX

APETH AGOPAAKOY
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JAN TOMASOV
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2MK / KATSILAS RUNNING TEAM
2AYI KENYATIX
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Half 12km
0:31:22.537
0:30:37.800
0:30:13.324
0:30:12.260
0:31:40.627
0:30:53.654
0:33:19.727
0:32:06.724
0:33:12.077
0:31:16.434
0:31:20.164
0:34:18.154
0:33:38.504
0:35:44.080
0:34:01.764
0:34:21.947
0:34:26.257
0:35:42.550
0:35:43.894
0:35:15.090
0:36:14.770
0:35:29.070
0:33:21.494
0:36:52.540
0:38:34.770
0:37:18.490
0:37:23.784
0:36:16.144
0:36:02.650
0:38:01.997
0:39:40.004
0:39:35.787

Finish 12200m

1:01:23.594
1:01:37.584
1:03:23.884
1:03:27.217
1:04:06.080
1:04:45.120
1:05:01.510
1:05:12.000
1:06:15.724
1:07:04.674
1:08:16.314
1:09:23.714
1:09:42.467
1:09:56.747
1:10:36.570
1:11:28.710
1:11:35.584
1:11:50.360
1:11:51.147
1:12:59.030
1:13:31.120
1:13:52.704
1:14:09.354
1:15:41.864
1:16:02.057
1:16:34.804
1:17:15.950
1:17:19.917
1:17:22.494
1:23:47.004
1:24:09.057
1:24:11.147



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071 Gender BIB Country Half 12km Finish 12200m
62 20 10 60+ ETON  Female 164 BANA TZAI'KAPAKH - METFAAONHX0% - 1:34:10.617



